L+ICRCY

Department of Advanced Medical Education
The Medical City Ventures Office
Clinical and Translational Research Institute

Physician-Scientist Fellowship Program

January 17, 2020, 01:00-03:00PM

Augusto Barcelon Auditorium, TMC Ortigas

TIME
01:00-01:30PM

01:30-01:45PM

01:45-02:15PM

02:15-02:30PM
02:30-03:00PM

03:00-03:15PM

ACTIVITY
Registration

Opening Remarks

Dr. Eugenio Jose F. Ramos

President/ CEQO, The Medical City
Introduction to the Speaker

Dr. Roland Gilbert Remenyi

Head, Biomedical Research Unit, CTRI

Keynote Lecture
Dr. Edgardo Abelardo
Senior Lecturer, Swansea University, UK

Open Forum

Launching of TMC Physician-Scientist Fellowship
Program

Dr. Maria Fe Tayzon (DepAMed)

Dr. Barbara Ronquillo (TMC Ventures)

Dr. Raul Destura (CTRI)

Open Forum




