

Department of Advanced Medical Education
The Medical City Ventures Office
Clinical and Translational Research Institute

Physician-Scientist Fellowship Program January 17, 2020, 01:00-03:00PM Augusto Barcelon Auditorium, TMC Ortigas

TIME	ACTIVITY
01:00-01:30PM	Registration
01:30-01:45PM	Opening Remarks Dr. Eugenio Jose F. Ramos President/ CEO, The Medical City Introduction to the Speaker Dr. Roland Gilbert Remenyi Head, Biomedical Research Unit, CTRI
01:45-02:15PM	Keynote Lecture Dr. Edgardo Abelardo <i>Senior Lecturer, Swansea University, UK</i>
02:15-02:30PM	Open Forum
02:30-03:00PM	Launching of TMC Physician-Scientist Fellowship Program Dr. Maria Fe Tayzon (DepAMed) Dr. Barbara Ronquillo (TMC Ventures) Dr. Raul Destura (CTRI)
03:00-03:15PM	Open Forum